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          3 etap Dobczyce-Raciechowice 2.06.2002 128 km       
1 44 POL 19840429 GOŁAŚ Michał TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ 3 19 12 
2 45 POL 19840814 BALIŃSKI Sławomir TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ 3 20 15 
3 28 POL 19840306 MARCZYŃSKI Tomasz WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE 3 20 15 
4 35 RUS 19840608 RUDASKOV Sergey PREMIER ROSJA I 3 20 35 
5 123 POL 19840729 WALCZAK Damian LSKK LITYŃSKI BEŁCHATÓW 3 20 46 
6 78 POL 19851211 BAMBERSKI Andrzej WKK WROCŁAW 3 24 0 
7 91 POL 19840229 ŁADOSZ Michał POGOŃ PUŁAWY 3 24 0 
8 34 RUS 19851011 STEPANOV Andrey PREMIER ROSJA I 3 24 7 
9 107 POL 19850202 ŚMIGIELSKI Michał ŚLĄSKIE CENTRUM KOL.KATOW 3 24 20 

10 138 POL 19840703 SPŁAWSKI Sławomir GKS TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODG 3 24 20 
11 126 POL 19850817 TĄPAŁA Paweł MLKS BUDOWLANI WIELUŃ 3 24 20 
12 24 POL 19850720 OBORSKI Jakub ZPAS WINSAN PIAST NOWA.R 3 24 20 
13 41 RUS 19850718 SMIRNOV Serguej PREMIER ROSJA II 3 24 20 
14 40 RUS 19850101 MIKHAILOV Roman PREMIER ROSJA II 3 24 20 
15 112 POL 19850507 KUCHARSKI Karol KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŻ 3 24 48 
16 11 POL 19841017 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Wojciech LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 3 24 48 
17 5 POL 19841019 KRUK Piotr LKS POM STRZELCE KRAJEŃSK 3 25 2 
18 77 POL 19840912 MINTA Tomasz KKS GOSTYŃ 3 25 2 
19 114 POL 19851211 SZUBERT Tomasz KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŻ 3 25 9 
20 57 POL 19850414 BARCZYK Krzysztof KOLEJARZ CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 25 12 
21 66 POL 19840411 PIETRZAK Przemysław KTK KALISZ 3 25 12 
22 110 POL 19841123 PACHOLEC Mateusz KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŻ 3 25 12 
23 108 POL 19841114 PIERZGA Adam CK ZIEMIA RACIB. KOLTECH 3 25 12 
24 135 POL 19840206 FILIKOWSKI Jarosław LEGROL LEGNICA 3 25 12 
25 90 POL 19850622 WACHNIK Paweł KKS STRYJEKS BROŃ RADOM 3 25 12 
26 105 POL 19851119 SONDEJ Piotr KS STAL ROMET-RENEX GRUD. 3 25 12 
27 102 POL 19840914 HONKISZ Krzysztof UKS VICTORIA KOZY 3 25 12 
28 9 POL 19840930 GĘBALA Michał LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 3 25 12 
29 71 CRO 19840803 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel PULA CROATIA 3 25 12 
30 54 POL 19840508 KULAWINEK Rajmund LUKS ISKRA PRZYTOCZNA 3 25 12 
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31 93 POL 19851209 KŁAK Igor LEWART LUBARTÓW 3 25 12 
32 96 POL 19840607 LEGIEŃ Mateusz KS OLIMPIA KĘTY 3 26 5 
33 18 POL 19850416 ZAKRZEWSKI Tomasz CYKLISTA BAKOMA ŻYRARDÓW 3 26 5 
34 27 POL 19840503 ZIELIŃSKI Piotr WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE 3 26 26 
35 84 POL 19840430 GNIAZDOWSKI Rafał UKS JEDYNKA RUCIANE NIDA 3 26 26 
36 2 POL 19850225 SOBCZAK Marcin PANORAMA-WARSZAWA-NOWOGAR 3 26 26 
37 13 POL 19840704 KUCHARSKI Seweryn LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 3 26 26 
38 80 POL 19841102 PARYAS Dominik WKK WROCŁAW 3 26 37 
39 134 POL 19840307 MRÓZ Kamil LEGROL LEGNICA 3 26 37 
40 58 POL 19841127 PLUTA Łukasz KOLEJARZ CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 26 37 
41 131 POL 19841110 BORZĘCKI Łukasz UKS GK GLIWICE 3 26 37 
42 10 POL 19840321 MAGIERSKI Daniel LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 3 26 37 
43 14 POL 19840414 MOSKWA Mateusz LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 3 26 37 
44 129 POL 19840615 MAKOWSKI Rafał UKS GK GLIWICE 3 26 57 
45 124 POL 19840105 HARBACEWICZ Łukasz LUKS JF DUET GOLENIÓW 3 27 10 
46 31 POL 19850115 CWYNAR Paweł WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE 3 28 32 
47 48 POL 19851225 KARPIŃSKI Łukasz TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ 3 30 7 
48 19 POL 19841030 TRYBUŁA Mateusz LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA 3 30 50 
49 130 POL 19840606 ULATOWSKI Karol UKS GK GLIWICE 3 30 50 
50 61 POL 19840408 DZIEDZIC Rafał KKS GÓRNIK WAŁBRZYCH 3 30 50 
51 109 POL 19840614 BUKSZYŃSKI Piotr KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŻ 3 32 3 
52 132 POL 19850407 PACYNIAK Janusz UKS GK GLIWICE 3 33 45 
53 94 POL 19850120 WASILEWSKI Radosław AGROS ZAMOŚĆ 3 35 42 
54 88 POL 19840104 CYPRYŚ Przemysław CWKS RESOVIA RZESZÓW 3 35 42 
55 87 POL 19850425 KRZYŻEWSKI Łukasz LUKS ART-PRINT SPRĘCOGRAF 3 35 42 
56 97 POL 19850219 TRZASKA Paweł KS OLIMPIA KĘTY 3 35 42 
57 29 POL 19840203 MARZEC Marcin WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE 3 35 42 
58 106 POL 19850508 KRASNODĘBSKI Maciej KS STAL ROMET-RENEX GRUD. 3 36 51 
59 82 POL 19840802 KALIŃSKI Rafał GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZ.M 3 39 41 
60 32 POL 19840316 ZIEMIANIN Damian WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE II 3 39 41 
61 6 POL 19840525 SOBOCIŃSKI Norbert LKK STARGARD 3 44 14 
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62 117 POL 19850317 KAWCZYŃSKI Wojciech KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŻ  2 3 44 36 
  21 POL 19850715 JANKOWSKI Marek nie wystartował       
  22 POL 19851105 SZELĄG Mateusz nie wystartował       
  1 POL 19840622 SZKOŁUDA Leszek wycofany/abandone       
  3 POL 19850426 PRZYBYŁEK Grzegorz wycofany/abandone       
  4 POL 19850409 CHMARA Łukasz wycofany/abandone       
  7 POL 19840616 MRÓZ Arkadiusz wycofany/abandone       
  8 POL 19851007 ŚLEDZIONA Tomasz wycofany/abandone       
  12 POL 19840714 KOMISAREK Grzegorz wycofany/abandone       
  16 POL 19850221 PASTEWSKI Piotr wycofany/abandone       
  20 POL 19851202 LENICKI Dariusz wycofany/abandone       
  23 POL 19840926 SZENDERSKI Marcin wycofany/abandone       
  26 POL 19850210 LITWINOWICZ Jacek wycofany/abandone       
  30 POL 19850213 PROCHOWNIK Marcin wycofany/abandone       
  33 POL 19841015 JAGIEŁA Dawid wycofany/abandone       
  36 RUS 19840419 KOURTEEV Konstantin wycofany/abandone       
  37 RUS 19841031 CHOUTELEV Alexandre wycofany/abandone       
  39 RUS 19850712 MAZYLENKO Roman wycofany/abandone       
  42 POL 19841225 KOTELA Bartłomiej wycofany/abandone       
  46 POL 19850813 BYRA Daniel wycofany/abandone       
  47 POL 19851109 DYBEL Michał wycofany/abandone       
  49 POL 19850114 BIELASZEWSKI Marek wycofany/abandone       
  50 POL 19841226 BONDA Patryk wycofany/abandone       
  51 POL 19851010 MIKOŁAJCZYK Dariusz wycofany/abandone       
  52 POL 19850527 DULCZEWSKI Krystian wycofany/abandone       
  53 POL 19850312 STRUG Marek wycofany/abandone       
  55 POL 19850125 SZYBISTY Łukasz wycofany/abandone       
  59 POL 19840202 MAKUCH Rafał wycofany/abandone       
  63 POL 19840619 TACIAK Mateusz wycofany/abandone       
  64 POL 19840926 ROWICKI Paweł wycofany/abandone       
  65 POL 19840911 MATYSIAK Bartłomiej wycofany/abandone       
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  67 POL 19851102 MACIOŁEK Dominik wycofany/abandone       
  68 POL 19850724 LIS Piotr wycofany/abandone       
  69 POL 19840110 REKTOR Józef wycofany/abandone       
  75 POL 19840530 KOŻBIAŁ Jakub wycofany/abandone       
  76 POL 19850809 TOPOLSKI Paweł wycofany/abandone       
  79 POL 19841115 PAJOR Bartosz wycofany/abandone       
  81 POL 19840404 JASKOWSKI Dariusz wycofany/abandone       
  83 POL 19841220 SZNITKO Adam wycofany/abandone       
  85 POL 19850304 KORD Radosław wycofany/abandone       
  86 POL 19850914 JASIŃSKI Marcin wycofany/abandone       
  89 POL 19850203 KOWALCZYK Damian wycofany/abandone       
  92 POL 19840519 GOLUCH Tomasz wycofany/abandone       
  95 POL 19850715 BURY Sławomir wycofany/abandone       
  98 POL 19850508 STOCH Michał wycofany/abandone       
  99 POL 19840315 KUĆKA Wojciech wycofany/abandone       
  100 POL 19840122 WOLNY Szczepan wycofany/abandone       
  103 POL 19850520 ŚREDZIŃSKI Jakub wycofany/abandone       
  104 POL 19850121 ZIELIŃSKI Dawid wycofany/abandone       
  113 POL 19850801 OSTROWSKI Michał wycofany/abandone       
  115 POL 19840314 BRZĄKALSKI Michał wycofany/abandone       
  116 POL 19850104 KRAŚKIEWICZ Igor wycofany/abandone       
  118 POL 19841108 GROCHOCKI Adrian wycofany/abandone       
  119 POL 19850202 SWĘDROWSKI Jacek wycofany/abandone       
  120 POL 19841228 STARZYŃSKI Marcin wycofany/abandone       
  122 POL 19850204 HERUDZIŃSKI Michał wycofany/abandone       
  125 POL 19850407 BUJAK Miłosz wycofany/abandone       
  127 POL 19850904 WÓJCIK Adam wycofany/abandone       
  128 POL 19850507 WIŚNIEWSKI Mariusz wycofany/abandone       
  136 POL 19841227 SERWA Daniel wycofany/abandone       
  137 POL 19851219 KĘDZIORA Jakub wycofany/abandone       
  139 POL 19850816 BINKOWSKI Marcin wycofany/abandone       
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  140 POL 19850603 ZARĘBA Tomasz wycofany/abandone       
  141 POL 19840917 JANDY Paweł wycofany/abandone       

 

  

1 górska premia 
13 28 MARCZYŃSKI Tomasz WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE Brzezowa 3 5 pkt 
14 94 WASILEWSKI Radosław AGROS ZAMOŚĆ   3 3 
15 44 GOŁAŚ Michał TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ   3 2 
16 34 STEPANOV Andrey PREMIER ROSJA I   3 1 

2 górska premia 
17 28 MARCZYŃSKI Tomasz WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE Brzezowa 3 5 pkt 
18 57 BARCZYK Krzysztof KOLEJARZ CZĘSTOCHOWA   3 3 
19 123 WALCZAK Damian LSKK LITYŃSKI BEŁCHATÓW   3 2 
20 45 BALIŃSKI Sławomir TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ   3 1 

3 górska premia 
21 45 BALIŃSKI Sławomir TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ Krzyworzeka 3 5 pkt 
22 91 ŁADOSZ Michał POGOŃ PUŁAWY   3 3 
23 34 STEPANOV Andrey PREMIER ROSJA I   3 2 
24 44 GOŁAŚ Michał TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ   3 1 

4 górska premia 
25 123 WALCZAK Damian LSKK LITYŃSKI BEŁCHATÓW Brzezowa 3 5 pkt 
26 28 MARCZYŃSKI Tomasz WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE   3 3 
27 44 GOŁAŚ Michał TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ   3 2 
28 34 STEPANOV Andrey PREMIER ROSJA I   3 1 
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        KLASYFIKACJA GÓRSKA WYŚCIGU   
1 28 MARCZYŃSKI Tomasz WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE 16 pkt 
2 123 WALCZAK Damian LSKK LITYŃSKI BEŁCHATÓW 10 
3 94 WASILEWSKI Radosław AGROS ZAMOŚĆ 10 
4 45 BALIŃSKI Sławomir TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ 7 
5 44 GOŁAŚ Michał TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ 5 
6 93 KŁAK Igor LEWART LUBARTÓW 5 
7 34 STEPANOV Andrey PREMIER ROSJA I 4 
8 91 ŁADOSZ Michał POGOŃ PUŁAWY 3 
9 57 BARCZYK Krzysztof KOLEJARZ CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 

10 58 PLUTA Łukasz KOLEJARZ CZĘSTOCHOWA 2 
 

          KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA WYŚCIGU               
1 44 POL 19840429 GOŁAŚ Michał TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ 5 38 15       
2 28 POL 19840306 MARCZYŃSKI Tomasz WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE 5 39 17 0 1 2 
3 45 POL 19840814 BALIŃSKI Sławomir TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ 5 39 38 0 1 23 
4 123 POL 19840729 WALCZAK Damian LSKK LITYŃSKI BEŁCHATÓW 5 40 21 0 2 6 
5 35 RUS 19840608 RUDASKOV Sergey PREMIER ROSJA I 5 40 52 0 2 37 
6 34 RUS 19851011 STEPANOV Andrey PREMIER ROSJA I 5 44 4 0 5 49 
7 78 POL 19851211 BAMBERSKI Andrzej WKK WROCŁAW 5 44 35 0 6 20 
8 24 POL 19850720 OBORSKI Jakub ZPAS WINSAN PIAST NOWA.R 5 44 36 0 6 21 
9 66 POL 19840411 PIETRZAK Przemysław KTK KALISZ 5 44 46 0 6 31 

10 11 POL 19841017 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Wojciech LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 5 44 48 0 6 33 
11 93 POL 19851209 KŁAK Igor LEWART LUBARTÓW 5 44 49 0 6 34 
12 91 POL 19840229 ŁADOSZ Michał POGOŃ PUŁAWY 5 44 54 0 6 39 
13 40 RUS 19850101 MIKHAILOV Roman PREMIER ROSJA II 5 44 58 0 6 43 
14 90 POL 19850622 WACHNIK Paweł KKS STRYJEKS BROŃ RADOM 5 45 1 0 6 46 
15 41 RUS 19850718 SMIRNOV Serguej PREMIER ROSJA II 5 45 2 0 6 47 
16 107 POL 19850202 ŚMIGIELSKI Michał ŚLĄSKIE CENTRUM KOL.KATOW 5 45 5 0 6 50 
17 112 POL 19850507 KUCHARSKI Karol KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŻ 5 45 20 0 7 5 
18 110 POL 19841123 PACHOLEC Mateusz KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŻ 5 45 29 0 7 14 
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19 57 POL 19850414 BARCZYK Krzysztof KOLEJARZ CZĘSTOCHOWA 5 45 33 0 7 18 
20 114 POL 19851211 SZUBERT Tomasz KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŻ 5 45 37 0 7 22 
21 71 CRO 19840803 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel PULA CROATIA 5 45 40 0 7 25 
22 135 POL 19840206 FILIKOWSKI Jarosław LEGROL LEGNICA 5 45 42 0 7 27 
23 102 POL 19840914 HONKISZ Krzysztof UKS VICTORIA KOZY 5 45 42 0 7 27 
24 77 POL 19840912 MINTA Tomasz KKS GOSTYŃ 5 45 43 0 7 28 
25 54 POL 19840508 KULAWINEK Rajmund LUKS ISKRA PRZYTOCZNA 5 45 44 0 7 29 
26 9 POL 19840930 GĘBALA Michał LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 5 45 50 0 7 35 
27 27 POL 19840503 ZIELIŃSKI Piotr WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE 5 46 16 0 8 1 
28 18 POL 19850416 ZAKRZEWSKI Tomasz CYKLISTA BAKOMA ŻYRARDÓW 5 46 28 0 8 13 
29 105 POL 19851119 SONDEJ Piotr KS STAL ROMET-RENEX GRUD. 5 46 37 0 8 22 
30 2 POL 19850225 SOBCZAK Marcin PANORAMA-WARSZAWA-NOWOGAR 5 46 49 0 8 34 
31 131 POL 19841110 BORZĘCKI Łukasz UKS GK GLIWICE 5 46 55 0 8 40 
32 96 POL 19840607 LEGIEŃ Mateusz KS OLIMPIA KĘTY 5 46 57 0 8 42 
33 129 POL 19840615 MAKOWSKI Rafał UKS GK GLIWICE 5 47 36 0 9 21 
34 134 POL 19840307 MRÓZ Kamil LEGROL LEGNICA 5 48 9 0 9 54 
35 58 POL 19841127 PLUTA Łukasz KOLEJARZ CZĘSTOCHOWA 5 48 40 0 10 25 
36 10 POL 19840321 MAGIERSKI Daniel LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 5 49 18 0 11 3 
37 31 POL 19850115 CWYNAR Paweł WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE 5 49 22 0 11 7 
38 48 POL 19851225 KARPIŃSKI Łukasz TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ 5 51 0 0 12 45 
39 130 POL 19840606 ULATOWSKI Karol UKS GK GLIWICE 5 51 44 0 13 29 
40 138 POL 19840703 SPŁAWSKI Sławomir GKS TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODG 5 52 8 0 13 53 
41 14 POL 19840414 MOSKWA Mateusz LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 5 55 42 0 17 27 
42 94 POL 19850120 WASILEWSKI Radosław AGROS ZAMOŚĆ 5 55 43 0 17 28 
43 97 POL 19850219 TRZASKA Paweł KS OLIMPIA KĘTY 5 56 53 0 18 38 
44 80 POL 19841102 PARYAS Dominik WKK WROCŁAW 5 59 23 0 21 8 
45 19 POL 19841030 TRYBUŁA Mateusz LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA 5 59 27 0 21 12 
46 126 POL 19850817 TĄPAŁA Paweł MLKS BUDOWLANI WIELUŃ 5 59 54 0 21 39 
47 108 POL 19841114 PIERZGA Adam CK ZIEMIA RACIB. KOLTECH 6 0 15 0 22 0 
48 109 POL 19840614 BUKSZYŃSKI Piotr KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŻ 6 0 58 0 22 43 
49 13 POL 19840704 KUCHARSKI Seweryn LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 6 2 18 0 24 3 
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50 61 POL 19840408 DZIEDZIC Rafał KKS GÓRNIK WAŁBRZYCH 6 2 37 0 24 22 
51 132 POL 19850407 PACYNIAK Janusz UKS GK GLIWICE 6 2 53 0 24 38 
52 124 POL 19840105 HARBACEWICZ Łukasz LUKS JF DUET GOLENIÓW 6 3 1 0 24 46 
53 87 POL 19850425 KRZYŻEWSKI Łukasz LUKS ART-PRINT SPRĘCOGRAF 6 4 7 0 25 52 
54 117 POL 19850317 KAWCZYŃSKI Wojciech KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŻ  2 6 5 26 0 27 11 
55 29 POL 19840203 MARZEC Marcin WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE 6 11 18 0 33 3 
56 88 POL 19840104 CYPRYŚ Przemysław CWKS RESOVIA RZESZÓW 6 11 34 0 33 19 
57 106 POL 19850508 KRASNODĘBSKI Maciej KS STAL ROMET-RENEX GRUD. 6 12 22 0 34 7 
58 82 POL 19840802 KALIŃSKI Rafał GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZ.M 6 12 29 0 34 14 
59 32 POL 19840316 ZIEMIANIN Damian WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE II 6 15 8 0 36 53 
60 6 POL 19840525 SOBOCIŃSKI Norbert LKK STARGARD 6 17 7 0 38 52 

 

  KLASYFIKACJA DRUŻYNOWA WYŚCIGU               
1 TKK PACIFIC-SMS TORUŃ 17 8 42       
2 WLKS KRAKUS-ARGE 17 15 21 0 6 39 
3 KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŻ 17 16 21 0 7 39 
4 LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO 17 18 57 0 10 15 
5 UKS GK GLIWICE 17 26 15 0 17 33 

 


